Name of Deceased Date of Death
Bachmann, Joseph 28 Dec. 1924
Bachmann, Theoddius 01 Dec. 1924
Goldade. Marianna 25 Aug. 1926
Goldade, Rosa 07 Jun.1925
Goldade, Stella 01 Dec. 1925

Age
38 yrs
63 yrs
67 yrs
11 yrs
2yrs

List of Odessa Civil Death Records

Village
Alexanderfeld
Alexanderfeld
Selz

Selz

Selz

Name of Father
Bachmann, Theoddius
Bachmann, Joseph
Wald, Balthasar
Goldade, Anton
Goldade, Anton

Cause of Death
Enteric Fever
Cancer

Heart Paralysis
Scarlet Fever
Scarlet Fever

* This information not provided in these records. The information was obtained from other documents.

Record Remark
Was married
Widower

Widow

Additional Remarks *

Husband of Migler, Agnesia
Wife of Goldade, Joseph
Mother; Bartle, Rosa
Mother; Bartle, Rosa
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